Nazwa raportu

Wykaz pracodawcodw,

z ktdérymi podpisano umowy

Data wydruku

11 luty 2013

Sporzadzit

Izabela Bienkowska

Program generujacy

Syriusz Std

Pracodawca

Nr umowy

Typ

Data
podpisania

Liczba

stanowisk

Data poczatku

Data konca

1. Szkota Podstawowa im.

kard. Stefana Wyszynskiego

UmPI/13/0015

PI

11.02.2013

1

12.02.2013

11.02.2014
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